
Sr. Events Day & Date(s)

1
Commencement of Academic Session 2018-19 for Senior Batches of 

Trimester & Semester Programs : Registration for Trimester
Monday July 16, 2018

2 Commencement of Classes for all Senior Batches: Trimester Programs Tuesday July 17, 2018

3
Commencement of Academic Session 2018-19 for 1st Year MBA Program: 

Registration and Orientation Program
Wednesday August 1, 2018

4 Commencement of Classes for 1st Year MBA Program Thursday August 2, 2018

5
Commencement of Academic Session 2018-19 for 1st Year LLM: Registration 

and Orientation Program
Monday August 6, 2018

6 Commencement of Classes for 1st Year LLM Tuesday August 7, 2018

7 Holiday: Independence Day Wednesday August 15, 2018

8 Holiday: Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)* * August, 2018

9 Holiday: Raksha Bandhan Sunday August 26, 2018

10
Last date of Classes and notification of shortage of attendance: Mid Term 

Examinations Trimester Programs (4th Trimester) 
Saturday September 1, 2018

11 Holiday: Janamashtami Monday September 03, 2018

12 Mid Term Examinations : Trimester Programs (4th Trimester)
Tuesday September 4 to Saturday 

September 8, 2018

13 Freshers Welcome Day (PG Programs) Friday September 14, 2018

14
Last date of Classes and notification of shortage of attendance: Mid Term 

Examinations Trimester Programs (1st Trimester) 
Saturday September 15,2018

15 Mid Term Examinations : Trimester Programs 1st Trimester MBA & LLM)
Monday September 17 to Friday 

September 21 2018
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* Subject to visibility of Moon and to be notified accordingly, a day before.

Note: Holidays mentioned above are for students. Holidays for Faculty and Staff are notified separately. 1
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16 National Moot Court Competition
Friday September 21 to Saturday 

September 22, 2018

17 Declaration of Results of Mid Term Trimester Examinations ( 4th Trimesters) Saturday September 22, 2018

18
Declaration of Results of Mid Term Trimester Examinations ( 1st Trimester 

MBA & LLM)
Friday September 28, 2018

19 Annual Corporate Meet 'Engage' Saturday September 29, 2018

20 Holiday: Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Tuesday October 2, 2018

21
Last Day of Classes & Notification of shortage of attendance: End Term 

Examinations Trimester Programs (1st & 4th Trimesters)
Friday October 5, 2018

22 End Term Examinations: Trimester Programs (1st & 4th Trimesters)
Saturday October 6 to Saturday 

October 13, 2018

23 Registrations and Commencement of Classes: 2nd & 5th Trimester Monday October 15, 2018

24 Holiday: Dussehra (Vijaydasmi) Friday October 19, 2018

25
Declaration of Results of End Term Examinations: Trimester Programs (1st & 

4th Trimesters)
Wednesday October 24, 2018

26 University Convocation & Alumni Meet Saturday October 27, 2018

27 Holiday: Diwali (for Students)
Tuesday November 6 to Friday 9 

November, 2018

28 Holiday: Prophet Mohammad’s Birthday (Id-E-Milad)* *November, 2018

29 Holiday: Guru Nanak Jayanti Friday 23 November, 2018 

30 Annual Inter University Techno-Cultural Festival 'Lamhe' 
Thursday December 06 to Saturday 

December 08, 2018

31
Last Day of Classes & Notification of shortage of attendance: Mid Term 

Examinations Trimester Programs  (2nd & 5th Trimesters) 
Friday December 14, 2018

* Subject to visibility of Moon and to be notified accordingly, a day before.

Note: Holidays mentioned above are for students. Holidays for Faculty and Staff are notified separately. 2
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32 Mid Term Examinations: Trimester Programs (2nd & 5th Trimesters)
Saturday December 15 to Saturday 

December 22, 2018

33 Holiday: Christmas Day Tuesday December 25, 2018

34
Declaration of Mid Term Examinations Result: Trimester Programs (2nd & 

5th Trimesters)
Friday December 28, 2018

35 Farewell to Final Year MBA & LLM Students Saturday December 29, 2018

36
Last Day of Classes & Notification of shortage of attendance: Trimester 

Programs (2nd & 5th Trimesters End Term Exam)
Friday January 04, 2019

37 End Term Examinations: Trimester Programs (2nd & 5th Trimesters)
Saturday January 05 to Saturday 

January 12, 2019

38
Registration & Commencement of Classes/Project Work Commencement : III 

& VI Trimester MBA and Trimester III LLM 
Monday January 14, 2019

39
Declaration of Result of End Term Examinations: Trimester Programs (2nd & 

5th Trimesters)
Tuesday, January 22, 2019

40 Holiday: Republic Day Saturday January 26, 2019

41 National Youth Parliament 
Friday February 8 to Saturday 

February 9, 2019

42
Last Day of Classes & Notification for shortage of attendance: Mid Term 

examinations Trimester Programs (3rd Trimester)
Tuesday February 19, 2019

43 Mid Term Examinations: Trimester Programs (3rd Trimester)
Wednesday February 20 to 

Saturday February 23, 2019

44 Annual Sports Meet (3 days)
Thursday February 28 to Saturday 

March 2, 2019

45 Declaration of Result of Mid Term Examinations: Trimester Programs Monday March 4, 2019

46 Holiday: Maha Shivratri Tuesday March 5, 2019

* Subject to visibility of Moon and to be notified accordingly, a day before.

Note: Holidays mentioned above are for students. Holidays for Faculty and Staff are notified separately. 3
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47 National Seminar (School of Law)
Friday March 15 to Saturday March 

16, 2019

48 Last Date for Submission of Project Report: 6th Trimester MBA Program Saturday March 16, 2019

49 Viva-Voce Examinations: 6th Trimester MBA Program
Monday March 18 to Wednesday 

March 20, 2019

50 Holiday: Holi (Dhulendi) Thursday March 21, 2019

51
Last Day of Classes & Notification for shortage of attendance: End Term 

Examinations Trimester Programs 
Friday March 22, 2019

52 End Term Examinations: Trimester Programs (3rd Trimester)
Saturday March 23 to Saturday 

March 30, 2019

53 National Study Tour for MBA students (1st Year)
Sunday March 31 to Sunday  April 

07, 2019

54 Declaration of Result of End Term Examinations: Trimester Programs Saturday  April 06, 2019

55 Summer Term-Registration & Commencement of Classes : MBA & LLM Monday April 08, 2019

56 National Seminar (School of Management)
Friday April 19 to Saturday April 

20, 2019

57
Last Day of Summer Term and Notification of shortage of attendance 

Trimester Based Programs
Saturday, April 27 2019

58 Summer Term Examinations Trimester Based Programs
Monday April 29, 2019 to Saturday 

May 04, 2019

59 Commencement of Internship period for MBA Students (After 3rd Trimester) Monday May 6, 2019

60
Declaration of Result of Summer Term Examinations of Trimester Based 

Programs
Tuesday May 14, 2019

61 Faculty Development Program (School of Law )
Friday June 7 to Saturday June 8, 

2019

* Subject to visibility of Moon and to be notified accordingly, a day before.

Note: Holidays mentioned above are for students. Holidays for Faculty and Staff are notified separately. 4
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62 Faculty Development Program (School of Mass Communication)
Friday June 7 to Saturday June 8, 

2019

63 Faculty Development Program (School of Management)
Friday June 14 to Saturday June 15, 

2019

64 Faculty Development Program (School of Hospitality Management)
Friday June 14 to Saturday June 15, 

2019

65 Holiday: Id-ul-Fitr* * June, 2019

66
Commencement of Academic Session 2019-20 for Senior Batches of 

Trimester & Semester Programs : Registration for Trimester
Monday July 8, 2019

67
Commencement of Academic Session 2019-20 for 1st Year MBA students  

Registration and Orientation Program
Monday July 15, 2019

68 Commencement of Academic Session 2019-20 for 1st Year LLM Thursday August 1, 2019

* Subject to visibility of Moon and to be notified accordingly, a day before.
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